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Westnetz GmbH                                                                                  Anlage 3.2
220-kV-Hochspannungsfreileitung
Kelsterbach - Landesgrenze(Aschaffenburg), Bl.2337
Masttabelle Bl. 2337

323.2

111,98

114,31

115,93

Höhe
Maststandort
über NHN *)

[m]

Masthöhe
über EOK *)

[m]
Bemerkung

115,79 35,17

B/2/47 T1+0.0

B/2/47

35,11

198

195

T1+0.0197

Mast-Nr.
 Mastabstand
(Feldlänge)

[m] 

194

113,01

13 (0276) WA2+2.0

T1+0.0 114,04

35,10

34,96

117,71

35,89

35,04

B/2/47

Masttyp

B/2/47 T1+0.0

307.1

317.6

192

B/2/47

T1+2.0

307.4

193 T1+0.0

316,9

196 B/2/47

200 B/2/47

B/2/47

113,30

B/2/47

WA114+4.0

BAG 4

112,18

T1+0.0

WA3+6.0

140,4

Masttabelle 

26,52

310.6
199

Mastart
und

Verlängerung 
[m]

306.5

302.6

37,23

35,04

38,10

114,98
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